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Compass Therapy Centre

Booking Our Services 

Oxygen Therapy and Class bookings can be made online
after your initial registration and assessment.

Bookings for our Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation
Services are made directly with a member of the
physiotherapy team following an assessment of your
needs.

Payments can be made online using PayPal or Stripe. 
We also accept debit/credit card payments at reception 
or over the phone.



Protocol Packages 
10 x continuation sessions 
15 x continuation sessions
Personal Treatment Plan (PTP) 
48 x regular sessions (5% Discount)

Acupuncture (45 min)

Shockwave Therapy (45 min) 
Oxygen Therapy (90 min)
Complementary Therapies

£240.00
£365.00

£95.00 
per month 

GMove Suit Package
4-week package: 4 x 45-min sessions 
Mollii Suit Package
Assessment, setup, trial session 
& 2-week suit loan
Weekend Molli Suit loan (following trial)

Shockwave Therapy
4-week package: 4 x 45-min sessions

AlterG-Anti Gravity Treadmill 
Supervised session (45 min) 
5 x 45 min sessions package
Unsupervised session (45 min)

Donation £135.00

£175.00

£50.00

£45.00
£35.00

£35.00
£45.00
£25.00

£170.00

 
We offer a wide range of Complementary Therapies.
Please contact us for current availability and costs.

Group Exercise Clases 
Zoom and Face to Face

Oxygen Therapy Packages 

Rehabilitation Services Packages
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SERVICES MENU

£35.00 

£20.00 

As a charity for people with neurological conditions,
we offer our services at up to 50% 

£180.00

1:1 Physiotherapy
60 min assessment
45 min session


